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Schnider
Schatz
Lehmann
Kappeler
Bolinger
Geering
Bezzola
Schmidtke
Brunner
Blirgi
Bonner
Paolini
Nussbaumer
Bbsch

Soler

Buhler
Marugg
Odermatt
Jenni

Naf
Nussbaumer
Bonomi
Greminger
Storto
Sigwart
Hilbrand
Galbier
Merz

Kleger
Engensperger
von Rechenberg
Abt

Hobi

Miller
Grossmann

Nyiré

Dienstag, 11. Dezember 2018

Rangliste Ordonnanz 2018

Vorname
Paul
Peter
Stephan
Bruno
Susanne
Marcel
Flavio
Gunter
Christoph
Lukas
Armin
Bernhard
Lukas
Werner-Hugo
Urs
Peter
Reto
Viktor
Markus
Markus
Peter
Nick
Daniel
Paolo
Fabian
Viviane
Fritz
Armin
Marco
Arnold
Cornelius
Josef
Benedikt
Arno
Peter

Michael

JG
61
71
62
63
58
52
55
67
71
80
56
56
94
59
60
74
47
55
58
61
64
65
69
70
75
87
50
62
74
51
61
62
66
52
57
89

Resultat
60
60
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Gautschi
Iseli
Zwicker
Bombardieri
Hess
Hollinger
Moretto
Kissling
Kern
Ganahl
Buchi

Streif
Schafer
Schafer
Lanz
Wasserbach
Bartsch
Ries

Sporri
Carbone
Conde
Schlegel
Arnold
Grolimund
Kleger
Weber
Lange
Mannhart
Buff
Weibel
Nussbaumer
Mayer

von Euw
Buge
Neuhdusler
Hafeli

Frei

Rothauge

Dienstag, 11. Dezember 2018

Vorname
Eugen
Heinz
Daniel
Gianni
Daniel
Urs
Silvio
Renato
Sandra
Christian
Bruno
Ludwig
Normann
Tanja
Otto
Rainer
Andrea
Dietrich
Manfred
Tiziano
David
Hans
René
Urs

Rolf
Rudolf
Andreas
Beat
Fabian
Peter
Konrad
Markus
Thomas
Horst
Michael
Hermann
Hanspeter

Hans

IG
39
53
83
58
59
64
53
63
53
54
60
62
68
69
43
75
81
62
36
68
89
34
60
69
48
46
67
82
92
53
48
63
83
50
50
51
63
62

Resultat
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Berghandler
Massetti
Wilms
Dolder
Biichler
Maurer
Arpagaus
Koller
Berger
Naumovic
Vogeler
Bulgheroni
Weibel
Kienle
Arnold
Broekmeijer
Mettler
Richard
Miller
Szabo
Dubendorfer
Pfenninger
Gujer
Rothauge
Bartsch
Kasper
Gruber
Alibegovic
Ruh

Miiller
Fritschi
Zingg
Widmer
Gerner
Perrou
Allemann
Vogt

Farago

Dienstag, 11. Dezember 2018

Vorname
Marcel
Emanuele
Erich

Rolf
Ernst
Gunther
Thomas
Jurg
Peter
Aleks
Jens
Enrico
Chantal
Robert
Florian
Arnold
Werner
Ronay
Michael
Ambrus
Jurg
Heinrich-Fridrich
Beat
Michael
Rolf
Hansruedi
Florin
Maid
Rudolf
Yves
Kurt
Magnus
Roger
Gabriel
Daniel
Oswald
Jurg

Ferenc

IG
87
58
54
65
53
51
65
45
49
69
87
55
83
41
74
51
52
72
78
83
62
92
81
64
77
42
47

41
66
54
64
62
69
79
39
60
83

Resultat
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
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Rang
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Dienstag, 11. Dezember 2018

Nachname

Ferreiva de Cavvlho

Abderhalden
Bollmann
Merki
Herking
Engeli
Dahinden
Rothen
Bihler
Wee
Thoni
Giacomelli

Aziri

Vorname
Bruno Gonclo
Max

Karl

Heinz

Marc

Rolf
Hansruedi
Hansrudolf
Stephan
Liang Thean
Jakob
Martin

Armend

JG
77
49
34

87
44
50
77
76
76
42
72

Resultat

34
33
26
25
18
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